

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1711/2025

Mohini Bai D/o Shri Jagannath, W/o Shri Mathuralal,

----Appellant

Versus

Mukesh Kumar Meena S/o Shri Kantilal Meena,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Mehrish, Mr. Rakesh Babu
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Samarth Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

30/10/2025

On the request of counsel for both parties, list the matter tomorrow i.e. on 31.10.2025 in supplementary list.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Sachin/12