

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1711/2025
URN: CFA / 2823U / 2025

Mohini Bai D/o Shri Jagannath, W/o Shri Mathuralal,
-----Appellant

Versus

Mukesh Kumar Meena S/o Shri Kantilal Meena,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Mehrish
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Lalit for Mr. Samarth Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

02/07/2026

Last opportunity of two weeks is granted to learned counsel
for the respondent to file reply on an application (IA No.1/2026.)

List after two weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J